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MB L1 L2 L3 T

J-
J-WET42

WET41

E

10

20

30

40

66.1

69.1

73.1

80.1

M14 1×

16

20
19

23

30

43

46

50

57

6 18.5 17 12 4

4.0~7.1

7.0~12.6

Pad Diameter 40Ø20~Pad Diameter Ø10

Pad Diameter Ø10

B L1 L2

J-
J-WET47

WET46

10

20

59

63

16

19

47.3

51.3

30

40

67

74

23

30

55.3

62.3

7.9 15.0~

56

58.5

62

70.5

J-WET46
J-WET47

d

J-WET46 d30

30

40

B

67

74

Ød

Ø6

11
.7

L
3

2
-T

B

L
2

L
1

S

ØP

M

2-H1

H2

Ød

ØP

H2

M
2-H1

Ø6

11
.7

L
3

2
-T

B

L
2

L
1

S

Ød

2-H1

M

Ø16

H2

L
3

2
-T

B

L
2

L
1

S

Ø
6

E

11.7

20.1

Ød

2-H1

M

Ø16

L
3

2
-T

B

L
2

L
1

S

H2

Ø
611.7

20.1

E

M14×1

Ø19

(1
1.

7)

5
.8

B

L
2

L
1

Ød

Opposite Side 17

Opposite Side12

Pad Diameter 40Ø20~

5
.8

(1
1.

7)
B

L
2

L
1

Ø19

Ød

M14×1

Opposite Side 12

Opposite Side 17

Type

One-Touch Type/ Screw Type

Takeover Method

One-Touch Type

Stroke
 S

Spring
Max. Load(N)

Screw Type

(Precision) Bellows Type Vacuum Pad with Fitting

Code Pad Material

Nitrile Rubber NBR

Conductive Silicon Rubber SE

Color

Black

Part Number 

Code Pad Diameter d
Wrench Flats

 H1

Wrench Flats
 H2

Weight

(g)

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part Number 

Code Pad Diameter d

Stroke
 S

Wrench Flats
 H1

Wrench Flats
 H2

Spring
Max. Load(N)

48

51.5

55

63.5

Weight

(g)

Spring Type, 
Direct-Mount

The first perspective

Part Number 

Code Pad Diameter d

Spring
Max. Load(N)

Weight

(g)

Delivery

6
R

Part Number 

Code

Spring
Vacuum Port on Top

 Type, 

J-WET42

J-WET41

Type Takeover Method

One-Touch Type

Code Pad Material

Nitrile Rubber NBR

Conductive Silicon Rubber SE

Color

Black
Spring Type, 

Vacuum Port on Side

J-WET47

J-WET46

Type Takeover MethodCode Pad Material

Nitrile Rubber NBR

Conductive Silicon Rubber SE

Color

Black

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation


	页 6

